L16000096031

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AIL.	
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



07/14/17--01019--004 **25.00

FILED

17 JUL 26 FM FO

SWELLVISS STATE

"" D'SCOTT
AUG 1 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 18, 2017

TIFFANY GARDNER 4714 N HABANA AVE #2403 TAMPA, FL 33614

SUBJECT: JOSEPH F DAGHER LLC

Ref. Number: L16000096031

We have received your document for JOSEPH F DAGHER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 517A00014521

RECEIVER 17 Jul 26 AM II: 54 7 JUL 26 PH 1: 00

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co		
SUBJE		Dagher LLC	
SOBJE	CI	Name of Lir	mited Liability Company
The enc	losed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:
		Tiffany Gardner	
			Name of Person
			Firm/Company
		4714 N Habana Ave #240)3
			Address
		Tampa, FL 33614	
			City/State and Zip Code
		liveamazingllc@gmail.con	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		E-mail address:	(to be used for future annual report notification)
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please of	call: 養置 旨 而
Tiffany	Gardner		at Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for	the following amount:	
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regis Divis P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, F1, 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Joseph F Dagher LLC		<u> </u>		
(Name of the Limited)	Liability Compar	iv as it now appears on out lability Company)	r records.)	
(A	rionda Cinated L	lubinity Coulpany)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company	were filed on 23 may 2	016	_ and assigned
Florida document number L16000096031	·			-
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liabi	lity company here:		
Live Amazing LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designat	on "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.e."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	4714 N _! Habana Ave #	2403	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Tampa, FL 33614		
(11thespan office dualess MOST DE A STREET	<u> IDDICESS/</u>			26
				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u>(X)</u>			<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	Tiffany Gardne	r		-
New Registered Office Address:	4714 N Habana	 Ave #2403		
		Enter Florida str	et address	<u> </u>
	Tampa		, Florida 3361-	1
		City		Zi _l .
		·		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent:			

Page 1 of 3

	from our records:	nanage, <u>enter the title, name, and address</u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Joseph F Dagher		
		4714 N Habana Ave #2403, Tampa	■ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			D Add
			П Кепюче
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			FILE
			FILED. JUL 26, PN-1:01 ILLED. ILLED
			·
			С ке точе
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach	additional sheets, if necessary.)
	7 FILE
	P :
	=======================================
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of fil Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statute document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	(optional) ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) ry filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective date date, but not an effective date date date date date date date dat	ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
Dated 10July	Mahn :
Signature of a member or authorized representation of a member of authorized representation of a member of a membe	her Joef Dagher.

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00